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Prueba Num. 7
100m Libre femenino Eliminatorias
Clase S2
1. Sara Carracelas Garcia 1901(S2) C.D. Dordoka 03:14,83 592

01:33,34 03:14,83

Clase S3
1. Sonia Garcia Lara 1901(S3) C.N. Badia 02:50,80 382

01:23,27 02:50,80

2. Nuria Embid Marco 1901(S3) CAI Deporte Adaptado 03:22,86 228
01:41,65 03:22,86

Clase S4
1. Elisabet Villarroya Escuin 1901(S4) CAI Deporte Adaptado 02:51,18 122

01:26,98 02:51,18

2. Marta Hdez Lozano 1901(S4) Natación Hermano Pedro 02:51,38 122
01:21,71 02:51,38

Clase S5
1. Teresa Perales Fernandez 1901(S5) Deportivo Asser 01:20,29 952

00:38,57 01:20,29

2. Noelia Garcia Martin 1901(S5) CDM Los Cachalotes 02:02,61 267
00:57,35 02:02,61

Clase S6
1. Sara Gila Tierno 1901(S6) C.N. Alcorcon 01:48,69 361

00:54,31 01:48,69

2. Lorena Homar 1901(S6) Club Natació Voltor Balear 01:49,53 353
00:54,06 01:49,53

3. Claudia Antuña Galán 1901(S6) Handisport Oviedo 01:51,90 331
00:52,80 01:51,90

Clase S7
1. Dacil Cabrera Flores 1901(S7) Ademi Tenerife 01:25,78 644

00:40,34 01:25,78

2. Vanessa Carrasco Marcos 1901(S7) Kemen 01:39,03 418
00:48,65 01:39,03

3. Laura Baez Pulido 1901(S7) C.N. Las Palmas 01:48,50 318
00:52,30 01:48,50

4. Patricia Caballero Bergel 1901(S7) C.N. Alcorcon 01:49,70 308
00:54,18 01:49,70

5. Llrena Pastor Romero 1901(S7) C.N. Alcorcon 02:04,34 211
00:57,61 02:04,34

Clase S8
1. Patricia Torres 1901(S8) Aspace Navarra 01:45,65 277

00:49,78 01:45,65

Clase S9
1. Sarai Gascón Moreno 1901(S9) C.N. Terrassa 01:09,22 745

00:33,34 01:09,22
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Prueba Num. 7
100m Libre femenino Eliminatorias
Clase S10
1. Ana Rubio Zavala 1901(S10) Konporta Kirol Elkartea 01:13,03 602

00:34,06 01:13,03

2. Isabel Yinghua Hernandez Santos1901(S10) Escuelas Deportivas Merida 01:16,28 528
00:36,88 01:16,28

3. Beatriz Álvarez Valderrama 1901(S10) Coda Huelva 01:18,43 486
00:38,44 01:18,43

No presentado
Veronica Ruiz Alarcon 1901(S10) C.N. Buceo Hellin

Clase S12
1. Ana Gacia-Arcicollar Vallejo 1901(S12) ONCE Madrid 01:06,04 750

00:31,72 01:06,04

2. Carla Casals Sole 1901(S12) C.N. Barcelona 01:14,74 517
00:35,61 01:14,74

3. Sandra Gomez Perez 1901(S12) ONCE Madrid 01:29,15 305
00:41,80 01:29,15

Clase S13
1. Lidia Marta Baños Audue 1901(S13) Cartagonova 01:09,50 639

00:33,67 01:09,50

2. Begoña Curero Sastre 1901(S13) Am Gramanet 01:14,54 518
00:34,85 01:14,54
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Prueba Num. 7
100m Libre femenino Finales
Clasificacion Final
A-Final
1. Teresa Perales Fernandez 1901 Deportivo Asser 952
2. Ana Gacia-Arcicollar Vallejo 1901 ONCE Madrid 750
3. Sarai Gascón Moreno 1901 C.N. Terrassa 745
4. Dacil Cabrera Flores 1901 Ademi Tenerife 644
5. Lidia Marta Baños Audue 1901 Cartagonova 639
6. Ana Rubio Zavala 1901 Konporta Kirol Elkartea 602
7. Sara Carracelas Garcia 1901 C.D. Dordoka 592
8. Isabel Yinghua Hernandez Santos1901 Escuelas Deportivas Merida 528

B-Final
9. Begoña Curero Sastre 1901 Am Gramanet 518
10. Carla Casals Sole 1901 C.N. Barcelona 517
11. Beatriz Álvarez Valderrama 1901 Coda Huelva 486
12. Vanessa Carrasco Marcos 1901 Kemen 418
13. Sonia Garcia Lara 1901 C.N. Badia 382
14. Sara Gila Tierno 1901 C.N. Alcorcon 361
15. Lorena Homar 1901 Club Natació Voltor Balear 353
16. Claudia Antuña Galán 1901 Handisport Oviedo 331

Reservas
17. Laura Baez Pulido 1901 C.N. Las Palmas 318
18. Patricia Caballero Bergel 1901 C.N. Alcorcon 308


